
Georges	Bizet(1838-1875)Carmen	-	Acte	1,	scène	4

Air	des	cigarières

68

62

67

61

66

60

65

59

64

5857

63

54

535251504948

474645

41

35

4039

3433

444342

3837

323130

36

1

8382

7978

8180

7776

B.

B.

T.

T.

T.

Ténor

A.

A.

S.

S.














































 







 






  

 


   



































 



















 






































 





 



 






 





 
mantFute!quetco

te.

neMi

retgaci

dents,puim

Ladents

gardsre

desboutdu

les!ezVoy

tes,tou

mour!d'aposprodesmour!d'aposprodesmour!d'apos

prodesrantmumurvousEnmour,

res

ci

riègaci

inonsve

nesbru

Nousres,è

vronssui

riouvdesnous,

d'aposprodesrantmumurvousEn

vousnousEt

né;son

tour;

aclocheLa

releterguet

la monCee;méfupar

eméfuLae,fu méLa

temonte,MoncieuxlesversQui

yeuxdesvonssuinousl'airDans

temonlaCee;méfupar

lesversQuieméfuLae,méfu

temonte,Moncieux

Layeuxdesvonssuinousl'airDans

		=	60

	=	60	=	70

	=	104

dim.

dim.cresc.

dim.cresc.
















1/3





9796

94

91

95

9392

90

89

86

88

85

87

84

A.

A.

A.

A.

A.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

 

















 



















 

 















 



  



 























 

 

































































































































 













































e!méfue, c'estméfuc'estOui,

e!méfuC'est

e!

te!

méfu

fê

e!méfuC'est

C'est

enmel'âmet

e!méfuC'est

vouslaCement,cedouTout

te,têlaAte,têlaAmenttigente

méfue, c'estméfuc'est

a mants,deslerpardoux	Le

a mants,

ments,

desler

Ouiments,serleursetportstransLeurs

serleurset

pardoux

portstransleurs

leler,par

ports,transLeurs

douxLe

te!fêenmel'âmet

cedouToutte,têlaà

vouslaCement,

te,têlaAmenttigen

dim.cresc.

dim.cresc.













Air	des	cigarières

2/3







114113112

108

105

111110109

107

104

106

103

102

99

101100

98

A.

A.

A.

A.

A.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.












 



























































 















































 

















 









































 







 



























 











e!

fuLa

tour

fuLa

enmonteQui

cieux

e

e!mé

mé

fuLa

fulavons

méfuLae!mé

lesversnanttour

suinous

yeux,des

Ah!

vonssui

ennant,

e!mé

nous

l'airDansyeux,desvonssuinousl'airDans

e!

fuLa

tourenmonteQui

cieux

eméfulavons

méfuLae!mé

lesversnanttour

suinousl'air

ennant,

Dans

e!méfuLae!méfula

suinousl'airDans

yeux,desyeux,desvons

e

dim.(cresc.)

cresc.cresc.

dim.

cresc.

















Air	des	cigarières

3/3






